
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

23B

12

27

815

412

23

33

725

52

171

11

Name

Kyle Schick

Jim Avery

Max Pollock

Scott Corsetti

Sally McNulty

Robert Rathbone

Josh Bennett

Jordan Priestley

Gordon Anderson

John Carver

Todd Ainsworth

Class

TTU

TT1

TT2

TT2

TT3

TT1

TTB

TT2

TTD

TT3

TT2

Best Tm

2:05.920

2:07.121

2:09.963

2:11.299

2:14.345

2:15.933

2:17.136

2:17.797

2:19.909

2:20.817

Diff

1.201

4.043

5.379

8.425

10.013

11.216

11.877

13.989

14.897

In Lap

4

2

6

3

6

6

3

2

5

4

0

Make

Nissan

Dodge

Mitsubishi

porsche

Subaru

Porsche

BMW

Chevrolet

Mazda

Subaru

Sponsor

AveryLawFirm.com

Rathbone Warwick and Daly

JDP Motorsports

EAK Industries

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 1

Time Trials

Qualifying 3

Qualifying started at 13:17:51

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

3/30/2013 01:15 PM

NASA Utah


