NASA Utah

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 1

Sorted on Best Lap time

Time Trials

Qualifying 3

Qualifying started at 13:17:51

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles 3/30/2013 01:15 PM

liles					
РМ					

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Make	Sponsor
1	23B	Kyle Schick	πυ	2:05.920		4	Nissan	
2	12	Jim Avery	Π1	2:07.121	1.201	2	Dodge	AveryLawFirm.com
3	27	Max Pollock	TT2	2:09.963	4.043	6	Mitsubishi	
4	815	Scott Corsetti	TT2	2:11.299	5.379	3	porsche	
5	412	Sally McNulty	TT3	2:14.345	8.425	6	Subaru	
6	23	Robert Rathbone	TT1	2:15.933	10.013	6	Porsche	Rathbone Warwick and Daly
7	33	Josh Bennett	TTB	2:17.136	11.216	3	BMW	•
8	725	Jordan Priestley	TT2	2:17.797	11.877	2	Chevrolet	JDP Motorsports
9	52	Gordon Anderson	TTD	2:19.909	13.989	5	Mazda	
10	171	John Carver	TT3	2:20.817	14.897	4		
11	11	Todd Ainsworth	TT2			0	Subaru	EAK Industries

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Miller Motorsports Park

Printed: 4/22/2013 9:07:05 PM